7/28/24, 9:13 PM

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each individual
splash. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed rankings report. Tie-
breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank when both scores tie.

Splash #1 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place

-_—

2

ID #

13601

22348

25356

32412

30820

28823

35416

7959

26365

18360

31857

28525

37101

37100

Call Name

Moses
Quentin
Medic

Cade

Siren :
Muldoon IV
Purps :
Jalen :
Daisy :

Clint
Daria
Penny
Pippa

Bolt

NADD | Scoreboard

Open Scoreboard - Teamworks Battle of the Breeds

Qualifiers | Breed

Saluki
Chessie
Dutch Shep
Min AM Shepherd
OTHER-Mixed
Golden

BEL Terv
Border Collie
Lab

Rottie

Dutch Shep
Chessie

ENG Sp Span

OTHER-Mixed

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5006/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Brandie Hudecek
Christine Tiano
Ashley Jacobson
Mark Herboth
Jennifer Rouse
Tammy Jones
Bob Davis
Melinda Cribb
Debra Moorman
Jennifer Bianchini
Ashley Jacobson
George Makatura
Mary Schweitzer

Mary Schweitzer

Score
1

24'1

23'3

19'9

19'0

18'3

18'0

18'4

16'6

17'9

15'6

13'5

14' 4

13'10

Score
2

23'6

22'3

19'3

17'10

18'6

18'6

17' 11

18'3

18'0

16'6

15'4

13'0

14'3

Best

24'1

23'3

21'6

19'9

19'0

18'6

18'6

18'4

18'3

18'0

16'6

15'4

14'4

14'3

113


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5006/splashid/49148
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28525
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28525
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37101
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37101
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37100
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37100

7/28/24, 9:13 PM
Division
Junior
Junior

Novice

Place

ID #

29669

26846

27881

Call Name

Alba

FLASH

Miss Nibs

Splash #2 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

1

ID #

13601

29524

21526

22348

32412

28823

30820

7959

35416

26365

18360

28525

37100

Call Name

Moses
Jagger
Hendrix
Quentin

Cade

Qualifiers

.

Qualifiers

008

Muldoon IV

Siren
Jalen
Purps
Daisy
Clint
Penny

Bolt

:

®
©
©

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

AllAmerican
Golden

Chessie

Breed

Saluki
Golden
Golden
Chessie

Min AM Shepherd
Golden
OTHER-Mixed
Border Collie
BEL Terv

Lab

Rottie
Chessie

OTHER-Mixed

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5006/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Ashley Jacobson
Diana Henry

Renee Sillitti

Owner

Brandie Hudecek
Frank Fratea
Frank Fratea
Christine Tiano
Mark Herboth
Tammy Jones
Jennifer Rouse
Melinda Cribb
Bob Davis

Debra Moorman
Jennifer Bianchini
George Makatura

Mary Schweitzer

Score
1

11'2

10'4

7'6

Score
1

21'3

20'0

18'3

19'3

18'0

18'3

17'6

18'0

16'6

15'3

Score
2

9" 11

9'9

7'0

Score
2

22'0

20'8

20'6

20'6

19'6

19'9

17'0

18'3

14'9

18'0

17'3

15'9

15'6

Best

11'2

10'4

Best

22'0

21'3

20'8

20'6

20'0

19'9

19'3

18'3

18'3

18'0

18'0

16'6

15'6

2/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26846
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26846
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27881
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27881
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5006/splashid/49149
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28525
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28525
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37100
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37100

7/28/24, 9:13 PM
Division
Junior
Junior
Novice

Novice

Place

ID #

37101

36653

26846

27881

Call Name
Pippa
Keikano
FLASH

Miss Nibs

Splash #3 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

1

ID #

13601

22348

29524

32412

35416

21526

35707

18360

26365

28823

7959

37100

Call Name

Moses
Quentin
Jagger
Cade
Purps
Hendrix
Dublin
Clint

Daisy

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

-
.
-

® 0

Muldoon IV

Jalen

Bolt

.

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

ENG Sp Span
GSD
Golden

Chessie

Breed

Saluki
Chessie
Golden

Min AM Shepherd
BEL Terv
Golden
OTHER-Mixed
Rottie

Lab

Golden
Border Collie

OTHER-Mixed

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5006/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Mary Schweitzer
Benny Nyreen
Diana Henry

Renee Sillitti

Owner

Brandie Hudecek
Christine Tiano
Frank Fratea
Mark Herboth
Bob Davis

Frank Fratea
Benny Nyreen
Jennifer Bianchini
Debra Moorman
Tammy Jones
Melinda Cribb

Mary Schweitzer

Score
1

13'10

10'3

9'3

7'5

Score

22'9

20'6

20'6

20'6

19'10

19'9

18'6

18'0

18'0

17'9

17'6

15'0

Score
2

13'7

9'9

9'0

6'6

20'6

19'0

19'6

19'0

17'9

16'9

17'9

17'9

16'3

Best

13'10

10'3

9'3

7'5

Best

22'9

21'0

20'9

20'6

19'10

19'9

19'0

18'0

18'0

17'9

17'9

16'3

3/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37101
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37101
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/36653
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/36653
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26846
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26846
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27881
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27881
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5006/splashid/49150
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37100
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37100

7/28/24, 9:13 PM
Division
Senior
Junior

Novice

Place

ID #

37101

36653

27881

Call Name

Pippa
Keikano

Miss Nibs

Splash #4 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

1

ID #

29524

13601

22348

21526

32412

27145

28823

35416

28525

18360

35707

26365

37101

Call Name
Jagger
Moses
Quentin
Hendrix
Cade

Taki

Purps
Penny
Clint
Dublin
Daisy

Pippa

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

06

|
Muldoon IV

:

.

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

ENG Sp Span
GSD

Chessie

Breed

Golden
Saluki
Chessie
Golden

Min AM Shepherd
Toller

Golden

BEL Terv
Chessie
Rottie
OTHER-Mixed
Lab

ENG Sp Span

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5006/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Mary Schweitzer
Benny Nyreen

Renee Sillitti

Owner

Frank Fratea
Brandie Hudecek
Christine Tiano
Frank Fratea
Mark Herboth
Christie Canfield
Tammy Jones
Bob Davis
George Makatura
Jennifer Bianchini
Benny Nyreen
Debra Moorman

Mary Schweitzer

Score
1

15'0

10'4

8'0

Score
1

22'9

22'3

20'5

20'3

20'0

19'3

18'3

17'9

18'0

17'6

17'6

14'6

15'2

Score
2

14'9

10'9

7'6

Score
2

22'0

22'5

21" 11

17'0

19'4

18'0

18'0

17'3

17'6

17'0

16'6

14'8

Best

15'0

10'9

8'0

Best

22'9

22'5

21" 11

21'6

20'0

19'4

18'3

18'0

18'0

17' 6

17' 6

16'6

15'2

4/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37101
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37101
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/36653
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/36653
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27881
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27881
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5006/splashid/49151
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22348
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28525
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28525
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37101
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37101

7/28/24, 9:13 PM
Division
Junior

Novice

Place

1

1

ID #

37100

27881

Call Name

Bolt

Miss Nibs

Splash #5 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

10

ID #

14986

4491

32375

35720

30820

18360

7959

20437

28823

28525

25643

32376

31275

12283

Call Name

Connor
Gambit
Sterling
Moose
Siren
Clint
Jalen
Chori'
Muldoon IV
Penny
Briar
Lux
Meeko

Doris

NADD | Scoreboard

Qualifiers | Breed

OTHER-Mixed

Chessie

Qualifiers | Breed

Chessie
- - Border Collie
: : Beauceron
Chessie
.- | OTHER-Mixed
Rottie
Border Collie
Chessie
Golden
Chessie
Golden
Beauceron
- : Whippet

(@ - | GsP

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5006/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Mary Schweitzer

Renee Sillitti

Owner

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Adriana Nottestad
Samantha Davenport
Camryn Casey

Jennifer Rouse

Jennifer Bianchini

Melinda Cribb

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Tammy Jones

George Makatura

HEIDI BUCK

Samantha Davenport

Ashley Dockham

Victoria Tesh

Score
1

13'6

8'3

Score
1

24'0

19'3

19'0

18'10

17' 2

16'3

16'5

15'8

16'0

15'0

Score
2

14'6

9'6

Score
2

23'10

20'7

19'2

18'6

17'9

17'1

17'0

16'5

16'0

15'6

15'2

Best

14'6

9'6

Best

24'0

21'6

21'5

20' 2

19'8

19'3

19'0

18'10

17" 2

17'0

16'5

16'0

16'0

15'2

5/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37100
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37100
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27881
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27881
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5006/splashid/49153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32375
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32375
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35720
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35720
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28525
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28525
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32376
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32376
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12283

7/28/24, 9:13 PM
Division
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Place

ID #

10927

37249

31793

26846

Call Name

Teddy
Cali
Mae

FLASH

Splash #6 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

1

ID #

14986

12339

32957

21526

32375

29677

18360

28823

35720

28525

30820

7959

Call Name

Connor
Riff
Reese
Hendrix
Sterling
Kevlar

Clint

Moose
Penny
Siren

Jalen

Qualifiers

.

.

Qualifiers

-
-
8o

Muldoon IV

&
&

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Golden
GSP
Husky

Golden

Breed

Chessie
Border Collie
Cattle Dog
Golden
Beauceron
BEL Mal
Rottie
Golden
Chessie
Chessie
OTHER-Mixed

Border Collie

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5006/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Richard Stacey
STACY LIBOW
Victoria Tesh

Diana Henry

Owner

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Debbie Kaufman
Laura Owen

Frank Fratea
Samantha Davenport
Breanna Townsend
Jennifer Bianchini
Tammy Jones
Camryn Casey
George Makatura
Jennifer Rouse

Melinda Cribb

Score

7'6

10'7

10" 1

9'3

Score

22'6

22'5

22'3

22'9

20'9

19'8

19'5

18'7

18'6

16' 10

17'0

17'6

Score

22'9

22'9

22'9

20'6

20'9

20'9

19'5

18'9

18'3

18'6

18'3

18'1

Best

14' 4

11'9

10'6

10" 2

Best

22'9

22'9

22'9

22'9

20'9

20'9

19'5

18'9

18'6

18'6

18'3

18'1

6/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10927
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/10927
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/145/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26846
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26846
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5006/splashid/49155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12339
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12339
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32957
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32957
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32375
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32375
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29677
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29677
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35720
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35720
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28525
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28525
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7959

7/28/24, 9:13 PM

Division | Place
Senior 7
Senior 8
Senior 9
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 3
Novice 1

ID #

25643

32376

31275

12283

37249

31793

26846

Call Name

Briar

Lux

Meeko

Doris

Cali

Mae

FLASH

Splash #7 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place
Master 1
Master 2
Master 3
Master 4
Master 5
Master 6
Master 7
Master 8
Master 9

ID #

32957

35720

35421

15897

21526

29677

29524

21321

32375

Call Name

Reese
Moose
Maggie
Kian
Hendrix
Kevlar
Jagger
Reilly

Sterling

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

-
-
-

..

Breed

Golden
Beauceron
Whippet
GSP

GSP

Husky

Golden

Breed

Cattle Dog
Chessie
Lab
Chessie
Golden
BEL Mal
Golden
Lab

Beauceron

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5006/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

HEIDI BUCK
Samantha Davenport
Ashley Dockham
Victoria Tesh

STACY LIBOW
Victoria Tesh

Diana Henry

Owner

Laura Owen
Camryn Casey
Thomas Barry
Dennis Kirkpatrick
Frank Fratea
Breanna Townsend
Frank Fratea

Paige Smith Barry

Samantha Davenport

Score
1

17'0

16'6

15'6

14'3

14'0

10'9

9'3

Score
1

22'7

20'3

20'6

Score
2

17'0

16'3

14'3

14'9

14'3

10'6

9'0

Score
2

22'0

Best

17'0

16'6

15'6

14'9

14'3

10'9

9'3

Best

22'7

22'6

21'7

21'5

21'0

21'0

20'9

20'9

20'7

7/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32376
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32376
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/145/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26846
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26846
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5006/splashid/49156
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32957
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32957
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35720
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35720
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29677
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29677
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32375
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32375

7/28/24, 9:13 PM
Division
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place

10

1

2

-_—

ID #

18360

20437

34059

7959

28823

12283

37249

31793

Call Name

Clint
Chori'
Charley

Jalen

Qualifiers

Muldoon IV

Doris

Cali

Mae

Splash #8 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Place

1

ID #

35421

29677

12339

20437

32375

15897

35720

21321

Call Name
Maggie
Kevlar
Riff

Chori'
Sterling
Kian
Moose

Reilly

. .
.
Qualifiers

® 0
Mok

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Rottie
Chessie

Lab

Border Collie
Golden

GSP

GSP

Husky

Breed

Lab

BEL Mal
Border Collie
Chessie
Beauceron
Chessie
Chessie

Lab

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5006/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Jennifer Bianchini

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Gretchen Hocker

Melinda Cribb

Tammy Jones

Victoria Tesh

STACY LIBOW

Victoria Tesh

Owner

Thomas Barry

Breanna Townsend

Debbie Kaufman

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Samantha Davenport
Dennis Kirkpatrick

Camryn Casey

Paige Smith Barry

Score
1

20'0

19'1

15'3

17'9

17'2

12'0

13'3

9'7

Score
1

22'6

21'9

19'10

20'0

20'3

19'6

20'0

Score

18'5

18'7

18'3

17'6

17'3

15'7

14'5

10'2

Best

20'0

19'1

18'3

17'9

17'3

15'7

14'5

10' 2

Best

22'9

21'9

21'3

21'3

20'9

20'3

20'3

20'0

8/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34059
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34059
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/145/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5006/splashid/49157
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29677
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29677
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12339
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12339
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32375
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32375
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35720
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35720
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321

7/28/24, 9:13 PM
Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place

ID #

27145

18360

28823

37249

12283

31793

Call Name

Taki

Clint

Qualifiers

0,08

Muldoon IV

Cali

Doris

Mae

Splash #9 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Place

ID #

6479

25547

26885

14986

22005

26127

35720

15897

31857

25356

Call Name

Finder
Manny
Kimber
Connor
Cadlah
Callie
Moose
Kian
Daria

Medic

@
&

Qualifiers

:

-

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Toller
Rottie
Golden
GSP
GSP

Husky

Breed

AllAmerican
Lab

GSP

Chessie

Chessie

OTHER-Mixed

Chessie
Chessie
Dutch Shep

Dutch Shep

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5006/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Christie Canfield
Jennifer Bianchini
Tammy Jones
STACY LIBOW
Victoria Tesh

Victoria Tesh

Owner

Alise Baer

Bryan Hay

Amanda Rodieck

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Elizabeth Carlton

Camryn Casey

Dennis Kirkpatrick

Ashley Jacobson

Ashley Jacobson

Score
1

18'9

17'6

16'10

15'6

7'6

10'0

Score

25'9

24' 4

23" 1

21'0

Score
2

19'3

17'9

17'0

14'9

12'6

10'9

Score

25'6

23'3

23'3

23'0

Best

19'3

17'9

17'0

15'6

12'6

10'9

Best

25'9

24'4

23'3

23'0

22'6

21'6

21'4

21'3

20' 2

20'0

9/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/145/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5006/splashid/49159
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6479
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6479
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35720
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35720
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356

7/28/24, 9:13 PM
Division
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Place

9

ID #

32412

18360

4491

31446

30820

28823

7959

27510

34901

37249

35542

37352

29669

31275

26846

Call Name

Cade

Clint

Gambit .
'
Siren .

Hank

Qualifiers

Muldoon IV

Jalen :

Sushi
Freya
Cali
Major

Brie

Alba .

Meeko -

FLASH

Splash #10 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Place

1

ID #

6479

Call Name

Finder

Qualifiers

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Min AM Shepherd
Rottie
Border Collie
BEL Mal
OTHER-Mixed
Golden
Border Collie
OTHER-Mixed
GSP

GSP

GSD

GSP
AllAmerican
Whippet

Golden

Breed

AllAmerican

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5006/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Mark Herboth

Jennifer Bianchini

Adriana Nottestad

Delaney Tibbetts
Jennifer Rouse
Tammy Jones
Melinda Cribb
Alise Baer
Dorothea Hand
STACY LIBOW
Janae Robertson
Dorothea Hand
Ashley Jacobson
Ashley Dockham

Diana Henry

Owner

Alise Baer

Score
1

18'6

19'6

19'3

19'9

19'0

18'3

17'10

14'3

16'3

14'0

1110

10'6

7'9

Score

27'9

Score

20'0

19'9

19'9

17'9

18'3

18'0

17'9

17'9

15'3

15'9

13'3

12'3

10'2

0'0

10'0

Score

27'9

Best

20'0

19'9

19'9

19'9

19'0

18'3

17' 10

17'9

16'3

15'9

13'6

12'3

11" 10

10'6

10'0

Best

27'9

10/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27510
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27510
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34901
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34901
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35542
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35542
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37352
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37352
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26846
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26846
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5006/splashid/49160
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6479
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6479

7/28/24, 9:13 PM
Division
Elite
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Place

ID #

14986

25547

26885

32412

15897

35720

22005

18360

4491

28823

7959

30820

31446

37352

37249

35542

31275

36653

Call Name

Connor
Manny
Kimber
Cade
Kian
Moose
Cadlah
Clint

Gambit

Qualifiers

.

:

Muldoon IV

Jalen
Siren
Hank
Brie
Cali
Major
Meeko

Keikano

Splash #11 - Distance Jump (Open)

&
&
- ®

.

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Chessie

Lab

GSP

Min AM Shepherd
Chessie
Chessie
Chessie
Rottie
Border Collie
Golden
Border Collie
OTHER-Mixed
BEL Mal

GSP

GSP

GSD

Whippet

GSD

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5006/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Bryan Hay

Amanda Rodieck

Mark Herboth

Dennis Kirkpatrick

Camryn Casey

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Jennifer Bianchini

Adriana Nottestad

Tammy Jones

Melinda Cribb

Jennifer Rouse

Delaney Tibbetts

Dorothea Hand

STACY LIBOW

Janae Robertson

Ashley Dockham

Benny Nyreen

Score
1

26'0

22'10

22'7

20'6

20'3

19'6

19'10

18'3

17'5

17'3

16'3

15'3

14'6

13'0

12'6

Score
2

25'6

24'2

22'2

20'9

20'9

20'0

20'0

20'0

18'5

18'6

17'7

16'7

15'9

14'2

14'3

13'6

Best

26'0

24' 2

22'7

21'6

20'9

20'6

20'3

20'0

19'10

18'6

17'7

17'3

16'3

15'3

14'6

13'6

12'6

12' 2

11/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35720
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35720
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37352
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37352
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35542
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35542
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/36653
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/36653
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5006/splashid/49161

7/28/24, 9:13 PM
Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place

—_—

ID #

6479

35421

21526

29524

25547

26885

21321

32412

31446

28823

18360

35707

37352

37249

36653

Call Name

Finder
Maggie
Hendrix
Jagger
Manny
Kimber
Reilly
Cade

Hank

Qualifiers

-
-
.

-

Muldoon IV

Clint

Dublin

Brie

Cali

Keikano

Splash #12 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Place

1

ID #

6479

Call Name

Finder

Qualifiers

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

AllAmerican
Lab

Golden
Golden

Lab

GSP

Lab

Min AM Shepherd
BEL Mal
Golden
Rottie
OTHER-Mixed
GSP

GSP

GSD

Breed

AllAmerican

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5006/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Alise Baer
Thomas Barry
Frank Fratea
Frank Fratea
Bryan Hay
Amanda Rodieck
Paige Smith Barry
Mark Herboth
Delaney Tibbetts
Tammy Jones
Jennifer Bianchini
Benny Nyreen
Dorothea Hand
STACY LIBOW

Benny Nyreen

Owner

Alise Baer

Score
1

26'6

22'0

22'4

22'0

22'3

18'9

19'0

16'0

15'9

14'6

10'0

Score
1

25'9

Score
2

26'3

22'6

20'5

19'6

19'6

19'0

17'5

14'6

14'9

14'9

10'6

Score
2

26'9

Best

26'6

22'6

22'4

22'3

22'3

21'9

21'8

20'3

19'6

19'0

19'0

16'0

15'9

14'9

10'6

Best

26'9

12/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6479
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6479
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37352
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37352
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/36653
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/36653
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5006/splashid/49162
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6479
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6479

7/28/24, 9:13 PM

Division | Place
Master 1
Master 2
Master 3
Master 4
Master 5
Master 6
Master 7
Master 8
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 4

ID #

35421

25547

29524

32412

21321

21526

27145

18360

28823

37249

37352

35707

Call Name | Qualifiers
Maggie
Manny
Jagger OO
Cade

Reilly
Hendrix :
Taki :
Clint

Muldoon IV

Cali
Brie

Dublin

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Lab
Lab
Golden
Min AM Shepherd
Lab
Golden
Toller
Rottie
Golden
GSP
GSP

OTHER-Mixed

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5006/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Thomas Barry
Bryan Hay

Frank Fratea
Mark Herboth
Paige Smith Barry
Frank Fratea
Christie Canfield
Jennifer Bianchini
Tammy Jones
STACY LIBOW
Dorothea Hand

Benny Nyreen

Score
1

22'5

19'9

20'6

19'2

19'3

15'9

18'0

17'10

Score
2

23'7

23'2

21'10

20'9

20'7

20'3

19'6

18'6

17'6

17'0

Best

23'7

23'2

22'3

21'3

21'0

20'9

20'7

20'3

19'6

18'6

18'0

17' 10

13/13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29524
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32412
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37249
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37352
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/37352
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35707

